
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com

Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

CC: Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com

Date: 10/1/2015 5:52:46 AM
Subject: Call Friday morning October 2 8:30 am

Good morning:
 
While some are not available, I am asking Carenn to circulate call-in information for an 8:30 am call tomorrow, Friday, 
October 2. Not only will we hear of Justice Corrigan’s thoughts, we may wish to also discuss the proposal Andy will 
circulate today as these counter proposals are due tomorrow by 5:00 pm.
 
Have a  great day Becky
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